
Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

CADET EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING 2009

STYLE : GR 42 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 CATARAGA Radu (MDA) 

2 ZACHARIAS Petr (CZE) 

3 VARDANYAN Albert (ARM) 

4 LENTI Szilveszter (HUN) 

5 PAVLENKO Ivan (UKR) 

6 KASINKOU Yahor (BLR) 

7 SPOLJARIC Danijel (SRB) 

8 BOLKVADZE Shmagi (GEO) 

9 RUSIN Rusinov (BUL) 

10 MARCHL Anton (AUT) 

11 MUKHTAROV Elman (AZE) 

12 DZEDZORA Jaroslaw (POL) 

13 DUDAU Vasile (ROU) 

14
0

KOVACS Attila (SVK) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

KILIC Serif (TUR) 
P1 P2 P3

8 7 1 0

16
0

TSARYUK Andriy (ISR) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

17
3

MENEKSE Deniz (GER) 
P1 P2 P3

10 7 3 0

18
0

PAL EIRIK G. (NOR) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
3

MINOSYAN Ruben (RUS) 
P1 P2 P3

7 1 6 0

1
5

MDA
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

2
0

CZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
4

ARM
P1 P2 P3

13 6 7 0

4
0

HUN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5
3

UKR
P1 P2 P3

6 5 1 0

6
0

BLR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

7
0

SRB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

10 3 7 0

9
3

BUL
P1 P2 P3

10 2 3 5

10
1

AUT
P1 P2 P3

6 4 2 0

11
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

11 7 4 0

12
0

POL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

13
1

ROU
P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0

15
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

17 7 10 0

17
3

GER
P1 P2 P3

8 4 0 4

19
1

RUS
P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0

1
1

MDA
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

3
3

ARM
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

5
1

UKR
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

8
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

9
0

BUL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

11
4

AZE
P1 P2 P3

12 6 6 0

15
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

6 1 5 0

17
1

GER
P1 P2 P3

4 0 4 0

3
1

ARM
P1 P2 P3

4 1 0 3

8
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

5 0 1 4

11
4

AZE
P1 P2 P3

12 6 6 0

15
0

TUR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
1

GEO
P1 P2 P3

4 0 4 0

11
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

11 3 8 0

11 MUKHTAROV Elman (AZE) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

7
0

SRB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5
5

UKR
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

5
3

UKR
P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0

3
0

ARM
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5 PAVLENKO Ivan (UKR) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

12
3

POL
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

9
0

BUL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
0

POL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

15 KILIC Serif (TUR) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 AZE MUKHTAROV Elman
2 GEO BOLKVADZE Shmagi
3 UKR PAVLENKO Ivan
3 TUR KILIC Serif
5 ARM VARDANYAN Albert
5 POL DZEDZORA Jaroslaw
7 GER MENEKSE Deniz
8 MDA CATARAGA Radu
9 RUS MINOSYAN Ruben

10 BUL RUSIN Rusinov
11 AUT MARCHL Anton
12 ROU DUDAU Vasile
13 CZE ZACHARIAS Petr
14 BLR KASINKOU Yahor
15 NOR PAL EIRIK Gundersen
16 SVK KOVACS Attila
17 ISR TSARYUK Andriy
18 HUN LENTI Szilveszter
19 SRB SPOLJARIC Danijel



Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

CADET EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING 2009

STYLE : GR 46 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 UGINCIUS Rutenis (LTU) 

2 KNIPLI Csongor (HUN) 

3 NIKOLAY Vichev (BUL) 

4 SHAVADZE Amiran (GEO) 

5 DOMINGUEZ Edwin (SWE) 

6 ATANASOAIE Ciprian (ROU) 

7 PRAT Martin (CZE) 

8 PIKUZA Andrei (BLR) 

9 TSARYUK Ilya (ISR) 

10 FEHER Alen (SRB) 

11
0

MARKOVIC Nikola (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
3

NOVRUZOV Emin (AZE) 
P1 P2 P3

7 5 2 0

13
0

FUCHSREITER Stefan (AUT) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14
4

BASAR Enes (TUR) 
P1 P2 P3

12 6 6 0

15
1

KARAUS Mykhaylo (UKR) 
P1 P2 P3

8 1 7 0

16
3

SALMINEN Leo (FIN) 
P1 P2 P3

3 1 0 2

17
3

KHACHATRYAN Ashod (ARM) 
P1 P2 P3

7 1 6 0

18
0

DLUBALA Tomasz (POL) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
5

SURKOV Artem (RUS) 
P1 P2 P3

13 7 6 0

20
0

MAZLOUMIDIS A. (GRE) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

21
3

SCHEIBEIN Simon (GER) 
P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0

22
0

PUSIC Tin (CRO) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
3

LTU
P1 P2 P3

3 0 1 2

2
1

HUN
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

3
1

BUL
P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0

4
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

7 0 4 3

5
3

SWE
P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

6
1

ROU
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

7
0

CZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
4

BLR
P1 P2 P3

12 6 6 0

9
3

ISR
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

10
0

SRB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
1

AZE
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

14
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

10 4 6 0

16
0

FIN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

17
3

ARM
P1 P2 P3

7 1 6 0

19
4

RUS
P1 P2 P3

14 7 7 0

21
0

GER
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
1

LTU
P1 P2 P3

6 6 0 0

4
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

4 0 3 1

5
1

SWE
P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0

8
3

BLR
P1 P2 P3

5 1 0 4

9
0

ISR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

11 6 5 0

17
1

ARM
P1 P2 P3

4 2 0 2

19
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

11 0 8 3

4
1

GEO
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

8
3

BLR
P1 P2 P3

3 1 0 2

14
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

19
0

RUS
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
0

BLR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

14 BASAR Enes (TUR) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

7
0

CZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5
3

SWE
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

5
0

SWE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

4
5

GEO
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

4 SHAVADZE Amiran (GEO) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

13
0

AUT
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

5 3 2 0

12
1

AZE
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

9
3

ISR
P1 P2 P3

3 0 2 1

9
0

ISR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
5

RUS
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

19 SURKOV Artem (RUS) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 TUR BASAR Enes
2 BLR PIKUZA Andrei
3 GEO SHAVADZE Amiran
3 RUS SURKOV Artem
5 ISR TSARYUK Ilya
5 SWE DOMINGUEZ Edwin
7 AZE NOVRUZOV Emin
8 ARM KHACHATRYAN Ashod
9 LTU UGINCIUS Rutenis

10 GER SCHEIBEIN Simon
11 FIN SALMINEN Leo
12 UKR KARAUS Mykhaylo
13 ROU ATANASOAIE Ciprian
14 BUL NIKOLAY Vichev
15 HUN KNIPLI Csongor
16 SRB FEHER Alen
17 CRO PUSIC Tin
18 POL DLUBALA Tomasz
18 SRB MARKOVIC Nikola
20 GRE MAZLOUMIDIS Alexandros
21 CZE PRAT Martin
22 AUT FUCHSREITER Stefan



Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

CADET EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING 2009

STYLE : GR 50 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 GREBENSIKOV A. (GER) 

2 MAKHARADZE Tornike (GEO) 

3 NADJ Tamas (SRB) 

4 CIOBANU Victor (MDA) 

5 KARATAS Tolghan (TUR) 

6 RIZVANOVIC Asmir (BIH) 

7 GAZDAG Kristijan (SRB) 

8 KIYANIKIN Alexey (RUS) 

9 KOCHARYAN Lyudvig (ARM) 

10 LUPU Catalin (ROU) 

11 LAKATOS Nikolas (SVK) 

12 BERNATEK Mateusz (POL) 

13
5

LYTVYNOV Olexandr (UKR) 
P1 P2 P3

6 2 4 0

14
0

HORNICEK Lubos (CZE) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

JUHASZ Bence (HUN) 
P1 P2 P3

7 4 3 0

16
1

LEVIN Daniel (ISR) 
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

17
3

RADOSLAV Vasilev (BUL) 
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

18
0

KOGLER Andre (AUT) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
3

AZIZLI Eldanis (AZE) 
P1 P2 P3

9 3 6 0

20
0

DAGYS Ramunas (LTU) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
3

GER
P1 P2 P3

7 4 0 3

2
1

GEO
P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0

3
0

SRB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

4
5

MDA
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

5
5

TUR
P1 P2 P3

14 6 8 0

6
0

BIH
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

7
1

SRB
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

8
4

RUS
P1 P2 P3

14 7 7 0

9
3

ARM
P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0

10
0

ROU
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

11
0

SVK
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
3

POL
P1 P2 P3

9 6 3 0

13
5

UKR
P1 P2 P3

7 3 4 0

15
0

HUN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

17
1

BUL
P1 P2 P3

5 0 5 0

19
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

13 3 10 0

1
1

GER
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

4
3

MDA
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

5
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

4 3 1 0

8
0

RUS
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

9
3

ARM
P1 P2 P3

10 1 9 0

12
1

POL
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

13
0

UKR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
4

AZE
P1 P2 P3

12 6 6 0

4
0

MDA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

9
1

ARM
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

19
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

9 7 2 0

5
1

TUR
P1 P2 P3

7 4 1 2

19
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

8 1 3 4

19 AZIZLI Eldanis (AZE) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

6
0

BIH
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
4

RUS
P1 P2 P3

14 7 7 0

8
1

RUS
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

4
3

MDA
P1 P2 P3

6 4 2 0

4 CIOBANU Victor (MDA) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

20
3

LTU
P1 P2 P3

7 1 4 2

17
1

BUL
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

20
1

LTU
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

13
3

UKR
P1 P2 P3

8 7 0 1

13
0

UKR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

9
3

ARM
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

9 KOCHARYAN Lyudvig (ARM) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 AZE AZIZLI Eldanis
2 TUR KARATAS Tolghan
3 MDA CIOBANU Victor
3 ARM KOCHARYAN Lyudvig
5 UKR LYTVYNOV Olexandr
5 RUS KIYANIKIN Alexey
7 BUL RADOSLAV Vasilev
8 POL BERNATEK Mateusz
9 GER GREBENSIKOV Alexander

10 LTU DAGYS Ramunas
11 HUN JUHASZ Bence
12 GEO MAKHARADZE Tornike
13 ISR LEVIN Daniel
14 SRB GAZDAG Kristijan
15 SRB NADJ Tamas
16 AUT KOGLER Andre
16 ROU LUPU Catalin
18 CZE HORNICEK Lubos
19 SVK LAKATOS Nikolas
20 BIH RIZVANOVIC Asmir



Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

CADET EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING 2009

STYLE : GR 54 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 HEINIGER Roger (SUI) 

2 NEMES Mate (SRB) 

3 ARSLAN Emre (TUR) 

4 KORISTA Jakub (CZE) 

5 SCHINZING Antoine (FRA) 

6
1

KATAMADZE Abesalom (GEO) 
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

7
4

MAMULAT Maxim (MDA) 
P1 P2 P3

13 6 7 0

8
1

DI FEOLA Danielo (SWE) 
P1 P2 P3

6 4 2 0

9
3

ANTON Alexandru (ROU) 
P1 P2 P3

6 5 0 1

10
3

TITOV Vladislav (BLR) 
P1 P2 P3

8 6 2 0

11
1

TOLLAR Daniel (HUN) 
P1 P2 P3

6 5 1 0

12
3

TEJCHMAN Dawid (POL) 
P1 P2 P3

10 5 1 4

13
1

SEKUS Arturas (LTU) 
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

14
1

VASIL Vladimirov (BUL) 
P1 P2 P3

5 3 2 0

15
3

MEGALY Attila (SVK) 
P1 P2 P3

16 8 8 0

16
4

NEMEŠ Viktor (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

13 6 7 0

17
0

SIDIROPOULOS C. (GRE) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

18
0

ANZENGRUBER Daniel (AUT) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

19
3

KOCHARYAN Sargis (ARM) 
P1 P2 P3

7 4 3 0

20
0

BEKIC AJDIN (BIH) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

21
3

SIMATIC Kristijan (CRO) 
P1 P2 P3

6 1 5 0

22
1

CARVALHO Joao (POR) 
P1 P2 P3

8 4 3 1

23
3

HEESAKKERS Lesley (NED) 
P1 P2 P3

5 0 3 2

24
0

AMET Yuldashev (UKR) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

25
3

GAGIEV Chermen (RUS) 
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

26
1

NIFTALIYEV Tahir (AZE) 
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

27
3

SCHMITT Fabian (GER) 
P1 P2 P3

3 0 2 1

1
1

SUI
P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0

2
3

SRB
P1 P2 P3

10 7 2 1

3
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

6 4 2 0

4
0

CZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5
1

FRA
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

7
3

MDA
P1 P2 P3

13 6 7 0

9
3

ROU
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

10
0

BLR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
3

POL
P1 P2 P3

9 4 5 0

15
1

SVK
P1 P2 P3

4 0 4 0

16
3

SRB
P1 P2 P3

3 1 0 2

19
1

ARM
P1 P2 P3

7 0 7 0

21
1

CRO
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

23
3

NED
P1 P2 P3

10 3 7 0

25
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

3 0 1 2

27
1

GER
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

2
1

SRB
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

3
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

7
3

MDA
P1 P2 P3

8 5 0 3

9
1

ROU
P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

12
3

POL
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

16
0

SRB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

23
0

NED
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

25
4

RUS
P1 P2 P3

13 7 6 0

3
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0

7
1

MDA
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

12
0

POL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

25
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

7 3 4 0

3
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

4 3 1 0

25
0

RUS
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3 ARSLAN Emre (TUR) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

4
1

CZE
P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0

2
3

SRB
P1 P2 P3

7 1 6 0

2
1

SRB
P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

7
3

MDA
P1 P2 P3

6 1 0 5

7 MAMULAT Maxim (MDA) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

24
5

UKR
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

27
0

GER
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

24
4

UKR
P1 P2 P3

15 7 8 0

23
0

NED
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

24
1

UKR
P1 P2 P3

8 2 4 2

12
3

POL
P1 P2 P3

8 3 2 3

12 TEJCHMAN Dawid (POL) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 TUR ARSLAN Emre
2 RUS GAGIEV Chermen
3 MDA MAMULAT Maxim
3 POL TEJCHMAN Dawid
5 SRB NEMES Mate
5 UKR AMET Yuldashev
7 SRB NEMEŠ Viktor
8 ROU ANTON Alexandru
9 NED HEESAKKERS Lesley

10 SVK MEGALY Attila
11 ARM KOCHARYAN Sargis
12 CRO SIMATIC Kristijan
13 GER SCHMITT Fabian
14 BLR TITOV Vladislav
15 POR CARVALHO Joao
16 SWE DI FEOLA Danielo
17 HUN TOLLAR Daniel
18 BUL VASIL Vladimirov
19 SUI HEINIGER Roger
19 LTU SEKUS Arturas
21 CZE KORISTA Jakub
22 AZE NIFTALIYEV Tahir
23 FRA SCHINZING Antoine
24 GEO KATAMADZE Abesalom
25 BIH BEKIC AJDIN
26 AUT ANZENGRUBER Daniel
27 GRE SIDIROPOULOS Christoforos



Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

CADET EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING 2009

STYLE : GR 58 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 MUSTAFA Kasyol (TUR) 

2 PABLO Garcia (ESP) 

3 GUNTIS Remigijus (LTU) 

4 SEVCIUC Petru (MDA) 

5 GOLOVIC Bojan (MNE) 

6 VALENTIN Tsvetkov (BUL) 

7 OHUKAINEN Ville (FIN) 

8 ARSAKYAN Nayk (ARM) 

9
3

ERSATIC Dawid (POL) 
P1 P2 P3

9 5 1 3

10
1

LEMAIRE-THIAM A. (FRA) 
P1 P2 P3

4 0 4 0

11
3

TSULUKIDZE Phiruz (GEO) 
P1 P2 P3

9 3 6 0

12
0

BARVA Marek (CZE) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

13
0

TENEA Mihai (ROU) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14
3

CHUKHALOV Magomed (RUS) 
P1 P2 P3

11 5 6 0

15
5

HAYDUK Roman (UKR) 
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

16
0

ROK Majcen (SLO) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

17
3

GULUMCANOV H. (AZE) 
P1 P2 P3

8 4 4 0

18
1

AVCHYNIKAV Dzianis (BLR) 
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

19
3

FIZER Sabolcs (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

8 5 3 0

20
1

NIKITAS Athanasios (GRE) 
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

21
3

MOLNAR Žolt (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

9 3 6 0

22
1

SPICEK Ivan (CRO) 
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

23
3

FEHER David (HUN) 
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

24
0

SAHIN Devran (GER) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

8 1 7 0

2
1

ESP
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

3
3

LTU
P1 P2 P3

5 4 1 0

4
1

MDA
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

5
0

MNE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

6
4

BUL
P1 P2 P3

14 8 6 0

7
0

FIN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
3

ARM
P1 P2 P3

8 4 4 0

9
1

POL
P1 P2 P3

6 5 0 1

11
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

4 0 2 2

14
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

15
0

UKR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

17
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

19
0

SRB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

21
1

SRB
P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0

23
3

HUN
P1 P2 P3

12 6 6 0

1
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

9 3 6 0

3
0

LTU
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

6
3

BUL
P1 P2 P3

6 0 5 1

8
1

ARM
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

11
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

6 4 0 2

14
1

RUS
P1 P2 P3

5 0 5 0

17
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

12 5 7 0

23
0

HUN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
0

TUR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

6
3

BUL
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

11
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

10 3 1 6

17
1

AZE
P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0

6
1

BUL
P1 P2 P3

7 0 6 1

11
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

3 1 0 2

11 TSULUKIDZE Phiruz (GEO) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

5
0

MNE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

8
4

ARM
P1 P2 P3

13 7 6 0

8
1

ARM
P1 P2 P3

5 0 5 0

1
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

13 1 12 0

1 MUSTAFA Kasyol (TUR) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

12
0

CZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

9
3

POL
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

9
0

POL
P1 P2 P3

5 3 2 0

14
5

RUS
P1 P2 P3

12 5 1 6

14
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

9 5 4 0

17
0

AZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14CHUKHALOV Magomed (RUS) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 GEO TSULUKIDZE Phiruz
2 BUL VALENTIN Tsvetkov
3 TUR MUSTAFA Kasyol
3 RUS CHUKHALOV Magomed
5 ARM ARSAKYAN Nayk
5 AZE GULUMCANOV Huseyngulu
7 POL ERSATIC Dawid
8 HUN FEHER David
9 UKR HAYDUK Roman

10 SRB MOLNAR Žolt
11 SRB FIZER Sabolcs
12 LTU GUNTIS Remigijus
13 FRA LEMAIRE-THIAM Allan
14 CRO SPICEK Ivan
15 MDA SEVCIUC Petru
16 GRE NIKITAS Athanasios
16 ESP PABLO Garcia
16 BLR AVCHYNIKAV Dzianis
19 GER SAHIN Devran
20 SLO ROK Majcen
21 FIN OHUKAINEN Ville
22 ROU TENEA Mihai
23 CZE BARVA Marek
24 MNE GOLOVIC Bojan



Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

CADET EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING 2009

STYLE : GR 63 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 WAGNER Michael (AUT) 

2 MUZAFFAROV M. (AZE) 

3 DIETSCHE Damian (SUI) 

4
0

KEVIN Martinez (ESP) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5
3

KOLLER Andras (HUN) 
P1 P2 P3

9 3 6 0

6
3

MOTOI Razvan (ROU) 
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

7
1

BERGSTROM P. (SWE) 
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

8
3

VARGA Oldrich (CZE) 
P1 P2 P3

4 0 1 3

9
1

VETSOS Nikolaos (GRE) 
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

10
3

KOSENOK Dmytro (UKR) 
P1 P2 P3

5 4 1 0

11
0

CHLEWICKI S. (POL) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
0

HABRUKOVICH A. (BLR) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

13
5

LUCHITA Ion (MDA) 
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

14
1

VAS Tamas (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

9 3 3 3

15
3

VEDREVICIUS Z. (LTU) 
P1 P2 P3

14 0 4 10

16
3

PETROSYAN Artur (ARM) 
P1 P2 P3

9 3 6 0

17
1

SALIH Ahmet (TUR) 
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

18
3

AKSELI Tarino (FIN) 
P1 P2 P3

7 0 4 3

19
1

KATCHKATCHASSHVILI L. (GEO) 
P1 P2 P3

10 3 5 2

20
3

GEORGI Shushev (BUL) 
P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0

21
0

NECAKOV Ivan (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

22
5

UROŠ Hlebec (SLO) 
P1 P2 P3

10 4 6 0

23
0

ZEJAK Dusan (MNE) 
P1 P2 P3

7 7 0 0

24
3

BAK Roderik (SVK) 
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

25
1

AMRY Jordy (FRA) 
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

26
0

CASCAVILLA Davide (ITA) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

27
3

ETLINGER Dominik (CRO) 
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

28
3

ARAPKHANOV Alikhan (RUS) 
P1 P2 P3

6 5 1 0

29
0

SCHWARZ Christoph (GER) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
3

AUT
P1 P2 P3

4 0 1 3

2
1

AZE
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

3
1

SUI
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

5
3

HUN
P1 P2 P3

6 1 5 0

6
3

ROU
P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0

8
0

CZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10
3

UKR
P1 P2 P3

11 0 8 3

13
1

MDA
P1 P2 P3

2 1 0 1

15
0

LTU
P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0

16
5

ARM
P1 P2 P3

9 6 3 0

18
0

FIN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

20
3

BUL
P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0

22
1

SLO
P1 P2 P3

3 0 3 0

24
3

SVK
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

27
3

CRO
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

28
0

RUS
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
0

AUT
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

5
3

HUN
P1 P2 P3

5 3 2 0

6
3

ROU
P1 P2 P3

4 0 3 1

10
1

UKR
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

16
3

ARM
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

20
0

BUL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

24
0

SVK
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

27
4

CRO
P1 P2 P3

12 6 6 0

5
3

HUN
P1 P2 P3

4 0 1 3

6
1

ROU
P1 P2 P3

8 7 0 1

16
1

ARM
P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0

27
3

CRO
P1 P2 P3

2 1 0 1

5
0

HUN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

27
3

CRO
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

27 ETLINGER Dominik (CRO) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

4
0

ESP
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
3

SUI
P1 P2 P3

8 1 7 0

3
1

SUI
P1 P2 P3

13 6 5 2

1
3

AUT
P1 P2 P3

12 2 6 4

1
0

AUT
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

6
3

ROU
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

6 MOTOI Razvan (ROU) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

26
0

ITA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

28
5

RUS
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

28
4

RUS
P1 P2 P3

13 7 6 0

24
0

SVK
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

28
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

4 3 1 0

16
1

ARM
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

28ARAPKHANOV Alikhan (RUS) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 CRO ETLINGER Dominik
2 HUN KOLLER Andras
3 ROU MOTOI Razvan
3 RUS ARAPKHANOV Alikhan
5 AUT WAGNER Michael
5 ARM PETROSYAN Artur
7 UKR KOSENOK Dmytro
8 SLO UROŠ Hlebec
9 MDA LUCHITA Ion

10 BUL GEORGI Shushev
11 SVK BAK Roderik
12 SUI DIETSCHE Damian
13 LTU VEDREVICIUS Zydrunas
14 FIN AKSELI Tarino
15 CZE VARGA Oldrich
16 GEO KATCHKATCHASSHVILI Leri
17 SRB VAS Tamas
18 GRE VETSOS Nikolaos
19 FRA AMRY Jordy
20 AZE MUZAFFAROV Mammadgulu
20 SWE BERGSTROM Per Pontus
22 TUR SALIH Ahmet
23 MNE ZEJAK Dusan
24 SRB NECAKOV Ivan
25 BLR HABRUKOVICH Aleksei
26 POL CHLEWICKI Sebastian
26 ITA CASCAVILLA Davide
28 GER SCHWARZ Christoph
29 ESP KEVIN Martinez



Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

CADET EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING 2009

STYLE : GR 69 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 GOBADZE Lasha (GEO) 

2 GECAS Laimonas (LTU) 

3 FESTI Alessio (ITA) 

4
3

CLAIN Laurent (FRA) 
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

5
0

MITJA Secko (SLO) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

6
0

COLESNICENCO S. (MDA) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

7
3

CHARZEWSKI Lukasz (POL) 
P1 P2 P3

11 3 8 0

8
3

ZIRDUM Ivan (CRO) 
P1 P2 P3

6 0 5 1

9
1

PEDRO Samuel (POR) 
P1 P2 P3

4 3 1 0

10
1

NAVASRDYAN Nayk (ARM) 
P1 P2 P3

6 2 4 0

11
3

SZABO Patrik (HUN) 
P1 P2 P3

7 4 1 2

12
1

EISELE Pascal (GER) 
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

13
3

GAZDIEV Sosorko (SWE) 
P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0

14
0

HUTTER Mirco (SUI) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

KUKHTA Oleksandr (UKR) 
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

16
0

BOS Mick (NED) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

17
5

CHARAEV Islam (RUS) 
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

18
3

MARIYAN Dimitrov (BUL) 
P1 P2 P3

13 6 7 0

19
1

TONSSKOUR Michail (GRE) 
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

20
1

KOIVULAHT Arttu (FIN) 
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

21
3

MIKALCHANKA V. (BLR) 
P1 P2 P3

11 4 7 0

22
3

IANTOC Alexandru (ROU) 
P1 P2 P3

6 1 5 0

23
0

SEFER Aleksandar (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

24
4

YUNISLI Togrul (AZE) 
P1 P2 P3

13 6 7 0

25
0

BURDEYNY Vladyslav (ISR) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

26
1

HUSAR Arnold (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

27
4

POWADA Pavel (CZE) 
P1 P2 P3

13 6 7 0

28
3

GEDIK Musa (TUR) 
P1 P2 P3

11 6 5 0

29
0

MUMINOVIC Adis (BIH) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
0

GEO
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

2
3

LTU
P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0

3
0

ITA
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

4
5

FRA
P1 P2 P3

12 9 3 0

7
3

POL
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

8
0

CRO
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

11
0

HUN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

13
3

SWE
P1 P2 P3

12 7 5 0

15
1

UKR
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

17
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

7 3 4 0

18
1

BUL
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

21
3

BLR
P1 P2 P3

12 7 0 5

22
0

ROU
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

24
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

27
0

CZE
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

28
5

TUR
P1 P2 P3

9 4 5 0

2
1

LTU
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

4
3

FRA
P1 P2 P3

3 0 2 1

7
1

POL
P1 P2 P3

6 0 6 0

13
3

SWE
P1 P2 P3

9 4 4 1

17
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0

21
0

BLR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

24
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

4 2 2 0

28
1

TUR
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

4
0

FRA
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

13
5

SWE
P1 P2 P3

11 3 8 0

17
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

24
0

AZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

13
1

SWE
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

17
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

3 2 0 1

17 CHARAEV Islam (RUS) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

12
3

GER
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

11
0

HUN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
3

GER
P1 P2 P3

4 3 1 0

7
0

POL
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

12
3

GER
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

4
0

FRA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12 EISELE Pascal (GER) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

16
0

NED
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

UKR
P1 P2 P3

11 7 4 0

15
0

UKR
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

21
3

BLR
P1 P2 P3

6 1 5 0

21
5

BLR
P1 P2 P3

4 0 1 3

24
0

AZE
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

21 MIKALCHANKA V. (BLR) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 RUS CHARAEV Islam
2 SWE GAZDIEV Sosorko
3 GER EISELE Pascal
3 BLR MIKALCHANKA Vauheni
5 FRA CLAIN Laurent
5 AZE YUNISLI Togrul
7 TUR GEDIK Musa
8 POL CHARZEWSKI Lukasz
9 UKR KUKHTA Oleksandr

10 CZE POWADA Pavel
11 BUL MARIYAN Dimitrov
12 LTU GECAS Laimonas
13 HUN SZABO Patrik
14 ROU IANTOC Alexandru
15 CRO ZIRDUM Ivan
16 ARM NAVASRDYAN Nayk
17 POR PEDRO Samuel
18 FIN KOIVULAHT Arttu
19 GRE TONSSKOUR Michail
19 SRB HUSAR Arnold
21 ITA FESTI Alessio
22 SUI HUTTER Mirco
23 SLO MITJA Secko
24 GEO GOBADZE Lasha
25 SRB SEFER Aleksandar
26 MDA COLESNICENCO Stanislav
26 BIH MUMINOVIC Adis
28 ISR BURDEYNY Vladyslav
29 NED BOS Mick



Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

CADET EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING 2009

STYLE : GR 76 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 MATUZEVICIUS J. (LTU) 

2 CARLOS Diaz (ESP) 

3 HARUTYUNYAN Samvel (SWE) 

4 GUMULJO Rochel (NED) 

5 SOOS Tamas (SVK) 

6
3

MUELLER Kevin (GER) 
P1 P2 P3

5 4 0 1

7
1

ALANDER Jarno (FIN) 
P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0

8
3

TEVELEV P. (ISR) 
P1 P2 P3

8 7 0 1

9
1

HOMONAI Aron (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

10
3

BASHIEV Makhmud (RUS) 
P1 P2 P3

13 7 6 0

11
0

HAHNIDZE Hoha (BLR) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

12
0

PARISI Fabio (ITA) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

13
3

ALIYEV Fuad (AZE) 
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

14
0

DURIS Tomas (CZE) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
3

DOLIDZE Lasha (GEO) 
P1 P2 P3

4 3 1 0

16
0

GLAVONJIC Dusan (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

6 6 0 0

17
5

GASTL Daniel (AUT) 
P1 P2 P3

11 3 3 5

18
3

PIOTROWSKI Damian (POL) 
P1 P2 P3

5 4 1 0

19
1

KERI Zoltan (HUN) 
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

20
3

PAPADOPOULOS D. (GRE) 
P1 P2 P3

3 0 1 2

21
1

VOLTHERS Ronni (DEN) 
P1 P2 P3

2 1 0 1

22
3

DEMIRCI Suleyman (TUR) 
P1 P2 P3

8 1 7 0

23
0

CORNEA Bogdan (ROU) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

24
0

BLYUMIN Arkadiy (UKR) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

25
3

ILIYAN Gazepov (BUL) 
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

26
3

TOPA Ion (MDA) 
P1 P2 P3

10 3 7 0

27
0

JAZVO Andrej (CRO) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
3

LTU
P1 P2 P3

5 4 1 0

2
0

ESP
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
3

SWE
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

4
1

NED
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

5
0

SVK
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

6
3

GER
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

8
0

ISR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10
4

RUS
P1 P2 P3

16 6 10 0

13
0

AZE
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

15
5

GEO
P1 P2 P3

4 0 4 0

17
3

AUT
P1 P2 P3

4 1 3 0

18
0

POL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

20
0

GRE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

22
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

8 2 6 0

25
1

BUL
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

26
3

MDA
P1 P2 P3

6 4 2 0

1
3

LTU
P1 P2 P3

9 4 5 0

3
0

SWE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

6
0

GER
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10
5

RUS
P1 P2 P3

8 5 3 0

15
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

3 2 0 1

17
1

AUT
P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0

22
1

TUR
P1 P2 P3

4 3 0 1

26
3

MDA
P1 P2 P3

6 0 4 2

1
0

LTU
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10
5

RUS
P1 P2 P3

12 8 4 0

15
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

26
0

MDA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10
5

RUS
P1 P2 P3

5 5 0 0

15
0

GEO
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

10 BASHIEV Makhmud (RUS) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

11
3

BLR
P1 P2 P3

5 2 3 0

8
0

ISR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

11
5

BLR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

6
0

GER
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

11
3

BLR
P1 P2 P3

3 0 2 1

1
1

LTU
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

11 HAHNIDZE Hoha (BLR) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

14
1

CZE
P1 P2 P3

6 1 5 0

13
3

AZE
P1 P2 P3

9 1 8 0

13
1

AZE
P1 P2 P3

3 1 0 2

17
3

AUT
P1 P2 P3

3 0 1 2

17
0

AUT
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

26
5

MDA
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

26 TOPA Ion (MDA) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 RUS BASHIEV Makhmud
2 GEO DOLIDZE Lasha
3 BLR HAHNIDZE Hoha
3 MDA TOPA Ion
5 LTU MATUZEVICIUS Julius
5 AUT GASTL Daniel
7 TUR DEMIRCI Suleyman
8 AZE ALIYEV Fuad
9 GER MUELLER Kevin

10 BUL ILIYAN Gazepov
11 ISR TEVELEV Pinhas Edgar
12 POL PIOTROWSKI Damian
13 GRE PAPADOPOULOS Dimitrios
14 SWE HARUTYUNYAN Samvel
15 CZE DURIS Tomas
16 DEN VOLTHERS Ronni
17 FIN ALANDER Jarno
18 NED GUMULJO Rochel
19 HUN KERI Zoltan
20 SRB HOMONAI Aron
21 SRB GLAVONJIC Dusan
22 ITA PARISI Fabio
22 SVK SOOS Tamas
22 UKR BLYUMIN Arkadiy
25 ESP CARLOS Diaz
26 ROU CORNEA Bogdan
27 CRO JAZVO Andrej



Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

CADET EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING 2009

STYLE : GR 85 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 POLJAK Adam (SRB) 

2 AURAMTSAU U. (BLR) 

3 FLORESCU Sergiu (ROU) 

4 LAURINAITIS Vilius (LTU) 

5 FESENKO Maksym (UKR) 

6 STANISLAV Kanev (BUL) 

7 AYDEMIR Serkan (TUR) 

8 KATIC Mato (CRO) 

9 MARTHIN HAMLET N. (NOR) 

10 SIMONYAN Vahe (ARM) 

11
3

BABAYEV Suleyman (AZE) 
P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0

12
0

DIAMANTIDIS G. (GRE) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

13
1

DIONG Samba (FRA) 
P1 P2 P3

3 3 0 0

14
3

TATIEV Idris (RUS) 
P1 P2 P3

8 6 2 0

15
1

GURIELASHVILI Naor (ISR) 
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

16
3

ZENERE Tommaso (ITA) 
P1 P2 P3

4 0 2 2

17
1

ROSZKOWSKI Szymon (POL) 
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

18
3

BIN Roland (SRB) 
P1 P2 P3

3 1 0 2

19
0

NEUSCHEL Jaroslav (CZE) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

20
3

CHAKVETADZE Davit (GEO) 
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

21
0

FEKETE Antal (HUN) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

22
3

OEHLER Peter (GER) 
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

1
3

SRB
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

2
0

BLR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
0

ROU
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

4
3

LTU
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

5
1

UKR
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

6
3

BUL
P1 P2 P3

3 1 0 2

7
5

TUR
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

8
0

CRO
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

9
3

NOR
P1 P2 P3

5 3 2 0

10
1

ARM
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

11
0

AZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

16
0

ITA
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

18
3

SRB
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

20
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

6 3 0 3

22
1

GER
P1 P2 P3

2 0 2 0

1
0

SRB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

4
3

LTU
P1 P2 P3

7 3 4 0

6
0

BUL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

7
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

9
1

NOR
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

14
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

18
0

SRB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

20
5

GEO
P1 P2 P3

4 4 0 0

4
0

LTU
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

7
5

TUR
P1 P2 P3

8 0 2 6

14
0

RUS
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

20
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

7
5

TUR
P1 P2 P3

7 5 2 0

20
0

GEO
P1 P2 P3

4 0 4 0

7 AYDEMIR Serkan (TUR) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

8
0

CRO
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

6
3

BUL
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

6
3

BUL
P1 P2 P3

4 0 2 2

4
1

LTU
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

6 STANISLAV Kanev (BUL) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

19
0

CZE
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

22
3

GER
P1 P2 P3

10 3 7 0

22
3

GER
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

18
0

SRB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

22
0

GER
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

14
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

14 TATIEV Idris (RUS) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 TUR AYDEMIR Serkan
2 GEO CHAKVETADZE Davit
3 BUL STANISLAV Kanev
3 RUS TATIEV Idris
5 GER OEHLER Peter
5 LTU LAURINAITIS Vilius
7 SRB BIN Roland
8 NOR MARTHIN HAMLET Nielsen
9 AZE BABAYEV Suleyman

10 ITA ZENERE Tommaso
11 SRB POLJAK Adam
12 FRA DIONG Samba
13 ISR GURIELASHVILI Naor
14 POL ROSZKOWSKI Szymon
14 UKR FESENKO Maksym
16 ARM SIMONYAN Vahe
17 ROU FLORESCU Sergiu
18 BLR AURAMTSAU Uladzimir
18 HUN FEKETE Antal
20 GRE DIAMANTIDIS Georgios
21 CRO KATIC Mato
22 CZE NEUSCHEL Jaroslav



Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

CADET EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP WRESTLING 2009

STYLE : GR 100 kg
QUALIFICATION 1/8 FINALE 1/4 FINALE 1/2 FINALE FINALE

1 LAPIN Siarhei (BLR) 

2 GOVEDARICA V. (SRB) 

3 DRYAEV Alan (RUS) 

4 BATINIC Marko (CRO) 

5 MARYNCHUK O. (UKR) 

6 ALI Kara (TUR) 

7 PLAMEN Marinov (BUL) 

8 NIKOLAOU Ioannis (GRE) 

9 DOROGI Gyula (HUN) 

10 DUMANGIU Adrian (ROU) 

11 KHABASHVILI Giorgi (GEO) 

12 HUOVINEN Juuso (FIN) 

13 RYWACKI Jakub (POL) 

14 CHIKADZE Paata (ISR) 

15 VARGA Zoltan (SRB) 

16
0

MOLNAR Jozef (SVK) 
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

17
3

FIX Gabriel (GER) 
P1 P2 P3

11 5 6 0

1
3

BLR
P1 P2 P3

9 3 6 0

2
0

SRB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

12 5 7 0

4
1

CRO
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

5
1

UKR
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

6
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

6 3 3 0

7
5

BUL
P1 P2 P3

4 0 4 0

8
0

GRE
P1 P2 P3

7 7 0 0

9
0

HUN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10
3

ROU
P1 P2 P3

7 4 3 0

11
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

3 2 1 0

12
0

FIN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

13
3

POL
P1 P2 P3

2 1 1 0

14
0

ISR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

15
0

SRB
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

17
3

GER
P1 P2 P3

3 1 2 0

1
0

BLR
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

6 2 4 0

6
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

7 6 1 0

7
0

BUL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

10
0

ROU
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

11
5

GEO
P1 P2 P3

10 4 6 0

13
0

POL
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

17
3

GER
P1 P2 P3

9 7 2 0

3
5

RUS
P1 P2 P3

5 0 5 0

6
0

TUR
P1 P2 P3

1 1 0 0

11
3

GEO
P1 P2 P3

6 5 1 0

17
0

GER
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3
3

RUS
P1 P2 P3

2 2 0 0

11
0

GEO
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

3 DRYAEV Alan (RUS) 

REPECHAGE

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 1

4
0

CRO
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

1
3

BLR
P1 P2 P3

6 1 5 0

1
1

BLR
P1 P2 P3

2 0 1 1

6
3

TUR
P1 P2 P3

4 1 0 3

6 ALI Kara (TUR) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

REPECHAGE FINALISTE 2

12
5

FIN
P1 P2 P3

13 7 6 0

10
0

ROU
P1 P2 P3

1 0 1 0

12
0

FIN
P1 P2 P3

0 0 0 0

17
3

GER
P1 P2 P3

5 1 4 0

17 FIX Gabriel (GER) 

Mdaille de Bronze 

Classement

Cl Pays Nom
1 RUS DRYAEV Alan
2 GEO KHABASHVILI Giorgi
3 TUR ALI Kara
3 GER FIX Gabriel
5 BLR LAPIN Siarhei
5 FIN HUOVINEN Juuso
7 BUL PLAMEN Marinov
8 ROU DUMANGIU Adrian
9 POL RYWACKI Jakub

10 UKR MARYNCHUK Oleksander
11 CRO BATINIC Marko
12 GRE NIKOLAOU Ioannis
13 ISR CHIKADZE Paata
14 SRB VARGA Zoltan
15 HUN DOROGI Gyula
16 SRB GOVEDARICA Vasilije
17 SVK MOLNAR Jozef




